
Affiliate Name Email Role

ARMY EQUITATION SCHOOL (DEPT. OF 

DEFENCE)
JP Rogan jp.rogan@defenceforces.ie NCO

ASSOCIATION OF IRISH RIDING CLUBS 

(AIRC)
Elaine Dunne info@airc.ie NCO

ASSOCIATION OF IRISH RIDING 

ESTABLISHMENTS (AIRE)
Terri Brosnan EquineTherapyHub@StewartsCare.ie  NCO

CARRIAGE DRIVING Aniko Foldszin carriagedriving@horsesportireland.ie NCO

CONNEMARA PONY BREEDERS SOCIETY Deirdre Conneely deirdre@cpbs.ie NCO

DRESSAGE IRELAND NCO

Endurance Riding Eireann Peter O'Carroll ptr.ocarroll@gmail.com NCO

EVENTING IRELAND Debbie Byrne debbiebyrne71@icloud.com NCO

Polo Ireland
Martine Penicaud - 

Grogan
martinegrogan11@gmail.com NCO

HUNTING ASSOCIATION OF IRELAND 

(HAI)
Caitriona Conlan catconlan1@gmail.com NCO

IRISH POLOCROSSE ASSOCIATION (IPA) Tony O'Donnell tonyod@outlook.ie NCO

Irish Pony Club (IPC)
Rory O'Sullivan 

Hennesy
rhennes@tcd.ie NCO

Irish Pony Society (IPS) John Dunne john.dunne@hotmail.com NCO

Irish Quarter Horse Association (IQHA) Marleen Rutten marleen.rutten@gmail.com NCO

IRISH SHOWS ASSOCIATION (ISA) Mary O'Keeffe okeeffe.mary1@gmail.com NCO

IRISH UNIVERSITIES RIDING CLUBS 

ASSOCIATION (IURCA) 
Ali Barrett barrettali66@gmail.com DLP

MOUNTED GAMES ASSOCIATION OF 

IRELAND (MGAI)
Eilidh Hyland eilidhhyland@gmail.com NCO

Northern Ireland Horse Board (NIHB) Joanne Jarden jardenjoanne@yahoo.com NCO

PARA EQUESTRIAN IRELAND (PEI) NCO

RDA Ireland Mary Walsh rdaiwelfareofficer@gmail.com NCO

ROYAL DUBLIN SOCIETY (RDS) Gerry Coleman gerry.coleman@rds.ie NCO

SHOWJUMPING IRELAND (SJI) Mary Ryan childprotection@sjai.ie NCO

Traditional Irish Horse Association 

(TIHA)
Victoria Teuton v.teuton@btinternet.com DLP

TREC IRELAND (TOURISM RELATED 

EQUESTRIAN COMPETITIONS)
Joanne Robb childprotection@trecireland.com NCO

Affiliate National Childrens Officers
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